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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
200m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 2001
1. Pauline Kunze 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:33,29

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:40,14 03:33,29

2. Nina Peuker 2001 SSV Freiberg 03:49,11
01:51,48 03:49,11

3. Lea Harbig 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:49,18
01:53,89 03:49,18

4. Aliena Gerber 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 04:16,29
02:02,42 04:16,29

Jahrgang 2000
1. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,91

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:44,35 03:32,91

2. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 03:42,49
01:47,68 03:42,49

3. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:43,64
01:49,44 03:43,64

4. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:47,49
01:49,48 03:47,49

5. Gina Richter 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:53,52
01:52,91 03:53,52

Jahrgang 1999
1. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 03:08,21

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:27,62 03:08,21

2. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,79
01:41,27 03:32,79

3. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:32,91
01:42,34 03:32,91

4. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:37,62
01:43,85 03:37,62

Jahrgang 1998
1. Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:27,16

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:41,23 03:27,16

2. Anne Kurzbach 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:34,98
01:42,24 03:34,98

3. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:38,10
01:41,83 03:38,10

Nicht am Start
Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,54

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:21,49 02:51,54

2. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,98
01:22,42 02:51,98

3. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:03,65
01:25,65 03:03,65

4. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:18,45
01:31,99 03:18,45
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
200m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
5. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:20,55

01:33,46 03:20,55

6. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,53
01:34,32 03:21,53

7. Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:54,79
01:50,76 03:54,79

Nicht am Start
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:27,55

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:37,35 03:27,55

Nicht am Start
Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV ENM

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 03:14,63

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:35,07 03:14,63

Offene Wertung
1. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,54

Bezirksmeisterin 2011
01:21,49 02:51,54

2. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,98
01:22,42 02:51,98

3. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:03,65
01:25,65 03:03,65

4. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 03:08,21
01:27,62 03:08,21

5. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 03:14,63
01:35,07 03:14,63

6. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 03:16,84
01:34,43 03:16,84

7. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:18,45
01:31,99 03:18,45

8. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:20,55
01:33,46 03:20,55

9. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,53
01:34,32 03:21,53

10. Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:27,16
01:41,23 03:27,16

11. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:27,55
01:37,35 03:27,55

12. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,79
01:41,27 03:32,79

13. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:32,91
01:42,34 03:32,91

13. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,91
01:44,35 03:32,91

15. Pauline Kunze 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:33,29
01:40,14 03:33,29

16. Anne Kurzbach 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:34,98
01:42,24 03:34,98
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
200m Brust Frauen
Offene Wertung
17. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:37,62

01:43,85 03:37,62

18. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:38,10
01:41,83 03:38,10

19. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 03:42,49
01:47,68 03:42,49

20. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:43,64
01:49,44 03:43,64

21. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:47,49
01:49,48 03:47,49

22. Nina Peuker 2001 SSV Freiberg 03:49,11
01:51,48 03:49,11

23. Lea Harbig 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:49,18
01:53,89 03:49,18

24. Gina Richter 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:53,52
01:52,91 03:53,52

25. Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:54,79
01:50,76 03:54,79

26. Aliena Gerber 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 04:16,29
02:02,42 04:16,29

Nicht am Start
Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen ENM
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV ENM


